Construction
FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS
� The rugged, one-piece Roll sheet metal bottom shell housing features a rock-solid quality
and performance.
� The LED module and driver are I-separated and extend service life.
� The compact design save labor cost and improves installation efficiency.
� Innovative contractor-friendly packaging makes installation faster.
Optics

LHB07
Ordering Guide Example: LHB07-L2-160/130/110W-H-50K
Brand
5000K Y" can be A,B,C,D Contractor Essentials  160/130/110W
225/200/175W
300/270/250W
 or blank
representing sensor ype,
A =PIR senso,
B =MS sersor,
C=BRT sensor,
D=PHB sensor,
Blank=no provide sensor.
H: 120-277Vac
Wattage
xxxW
Input Voltage
H
CCT
xx
Sensor
No or Y
Flexible Installation Options
We offer a variety of mounting options to meet all application needs, including steel wire rope mount (default), Surface mount (optional).
Conduit pendant mount (optional).
Chain Installation Surface Installation Steeve Installation
Smart Controls
Motion sensor, 3 seconds
easily plug-in
Performance
LPW: 140LM/W
Lumens: up to 49,500LM
Wattage Selectable
Wattage Setting: 100%, 80%, 60%
CCT: 5000K
LHB07
Dimensions
BB
D
C
A
11.81”
(300mm)
14.17”
(360mm)
14.17”
(360mm)
23.64”
(600.5mm)
2.89”
45.67”
(1160mm)
(73.5mm)
2.89”
(73.5mm)
2.89”
(73.5mm)
0.91”
45.67”
(1160mm)
(23mm)
0.91”
(23mm)
0.91”
(23mm)
A B C DPart No.
LHB07-L2-160W-H-XX-Y
LHB07-L5-225W-H-XX-Y